
28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Royal Parade Stand A18 0625 0755 0818 0918 1718 1818 1940 2140
University Stand U2 / The Box 0628 0758 0821 0921 1721 1821 1943 2143
Mutley Plain Stand M3 0631 0801 0824 0924 1724 1824 1946 2146
Henders Corner 0633 0803 0827 0927 1727 1827 1948 2148
Bluebird Eggbuckland Road 0636 0806 0829 0929 1729 1829 1950 2150
Deer Park Mersey Close 0639 0809 0832 0932 1732 1832 1953 2153
Deer Park Bottom 0642 0812 0836 0936 1736 1835 1956 2156
Austin Farm The Vale 0643 0813 0837 0937 1737 1836 1957 2157
Culver Way 0646 0816 0841 0941 1741 1839 2000 2200
Charfield Drive 0648 0818 0844 0944 1744 1840 2001 2201
Miles Mitchell Avenue 0649 0846 0946 1746 1841 2002 2202
Crownhill High Level 0650 0848 0948 1748 1843 2004 2204
Derriford Hospital 0700

28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A
Royal Parade Stand A18 0837 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837
University Stand U2 / The Box 0840 1040 1240 1440 1640 1840
Mutley Plain Stand M3 0843 1043 1243 1443 1643 1843
Henders Corner 0845 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845
Bluebird Eggbuckland Road 0848 1048 1248 1448 1648 1848
Deer Park Mersey Close 0851 1051 1251 1451 1651 1851
Deer Park Bottom 0853 1053 1253 1453 1653 1853
Austin Farm The Vale 0857 1057 1257 1457 1657 1857
Culver Way 0900 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900
Charfield Drive 0902 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902
Miles Mitchell Avenue 0903 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903

28S
Royal Parade Stand A18 0732
University Stand U2 / The Box 0735
Mutley Plain Stand M3 0738
Henders Corner 0740
Bluebird Eggbuckland Road 0743
Austin Farm The Vale 0746 28S
Culver Way 0749 1525
Charfield Drive 0751 1527
Delamere Road Shops 0755 1531
Grizedale Road 0755 1531
Leigham Windmill 0800 1536
Cockington Close 0801 1537
Mainstone Pattinson Court 0803 1539
Towers Close 0804
Mainstone Colwill Road 0806
Tor Bridge High 0809

28S
Mainstone Colwill Road 0732 28S
Tor Bridge High 0735 1510
Leigham Bradfield Close 0738 1514
Austin Farm Primary School 0740 1519
Culver Way 0831 1524
Austin Farm Brismar Walk 0834
Deer Park Mersey Close 0837
Deer Park Bottom 0840
Bluebird Inn 0843
Henders Corner 0845
Mutley Plain Stand M8 0850
University The Box 0853
Mayflower Street 0855
Royal Parade 0900

28A 28A 28A 28A 28A 28A
Miles Mitchell Mayfair Crescent 0802 1002 1202 1402 1602 1802
Charfield Drive 0803 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803
Culver Way 0805 1005 1205 1405 1605 1805
Austin Farm Brismar Walk 0808 1008 1208 1408 1608 1808
Deer Park Mersey Close 0810 1010 1210 1410 1610 1809
Deer Park Bottom 0813 1013 1213 1413 1613 1812
Bluebird Inn 0816 1016 1216 1416 1616 1815
Henders Corner 0818 1018 1218 1418 1618 1817
Mutley Plain Stand M8 0823 1023 1223 1423 1623 1821
University The Box 0826 1026 1226 1426 1626 1824
Mayflower Street 0827 1027 1227 1427 1627 1825
Royal Parade 0832 1032 1232 1432 1632 1829

28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Derriford Hospital Stand D2 0645 0745
Crownhill High Level 0652 0752 0923 1823 1913 2105 2305
Miles Mitchell Mayfair Crescent 0655 0755 0926 1826 1916 2108 2308
Charfield Drive 0657 0757 0828 0928 1828 1917 2109 2309
Culver Way 0700 0800 0831 0931 1831 1919 2111 2311
Austin Farm Brismar Walk 0703 0803 0834 0934 1834 1922 2114 2314
Deer Park Mersey Close 0706 0806 0837 0937 1837 1923 2115 2315
Deer Park Bottom 0709 0809 0840 0940 1840 1926 2118 2318
Bluebird Inn 0712 0812 0843 0943 1843 1929 2121 2321
Henders Corner 0714 0814 0845 0945 1845 1931 2123 2323
University Stand M8 0719 0819 0850 0950 1850 1934 2126 2326
University The Box 0722 0822 0853 0953 1853 1937 2129 2329
Mayflower Street 0724 0824 0855 0955 1855 1938 2130 2330
Royal Parade 0729 0829 0900 1000 1900 1943 2135 2335

28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Royal Parade Stand A18 0818 0918 1018 1118 1718 1818 1940 2140
University Stand U2 / The Box 0821 0921 1021 1121 1721 1821 1943 2143
Mutley Plain Stand M3 0824 0924 1024 1124 1724 1824 1946 2146
Henders Corner 0827 0927 1027 1127 1727 1827 1948 2148
Bluebird Eggbuckland Road 0829 0929 1029 1129 1729 1829 1950 2150
Deer Park Mersey Close 0832 0932 1032 1132 1732 1832 1953 2153
Deer Park Bottom 0836 0936 1036 1136 1736 1835 1956 2156
Austin Farm The Vale 0837 0937 1037 1137 1737 1836 1957 2157
Culver Way 0841 0941 1041 1141 1741 1839 2000 2200
Charfield Drive 0844 0944 1044 1144 1744 1840 2001 2201
Miles Mitchell Avenue 0846 0946 1046 1146 1746 1841 2002 2202
Crownhill High Level 0848 0948 1048 1148 1748 1843 2004 2204

28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Derriford Hospital Stand D2 0631
Crownhill High Level 0638 0719 0819 0923 1823 1913 2105 2305
Miles Mitchell Mayfair Crescent 0641 0722 0822 0926 1826 1916 2108 2308
Charfield Drive 0643 0724 0824 0928 1828 1917 2109 2309
Culver Way 0646 0727 0827 0931 1831 1919 2111 2311
Austin Farm Brismar Walk 0649 0730 0830 0934 1834 1922 2114 2314
Deer Park Mersey Close 0652 0733 0833 0937 1837 1923 2115 2315
Deer Park Bottom 0655 0736 0836 0940 1840 1926 2118 2318
Bluebird Inn 0658 0739 0839 0943 1843 1929 2121 2321
Henders Corner 0700 0741 0841 0945 1845 1931 2123 2323
Mutley Plain Stand M8 0705 0746 0846 0950 1850 1934 2126 2326
University The Box 0708 0749 0849 0953 1853 1937 2129 2329
Mayflower Street 0710 0751 0851 0955 1855 1938 2130 2330
Royal Parade 0715 0756 0856 1000 1900 1943 2135 2335
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operates during school holidays only

continues from Culver Way

City Centre to Crownhill

City Centre to Miles Mitchell Avenue

Via Mutle Plain | Eggbuckland | Deer Park | Culver Way | Miles Mitchell Avenue

Via Mutle Plain | Eggbuckland | Deer Park | Culver Way
City Centre to Tor Bridge High

99

99 99

Monday to Fridays except bank holidays

Sundays and bank holidays Schooldays only

Saturdays

buses towards Crownhill buses towards Crownhill

buses towards Crownhill buses towards City Centre

buses towards City Centre buses towards City Centre

28

28A 28S Via Mutle Plain | Eggbuckland | Deer Park
Culver Way | Leigham | Mainstone


